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World Peace Too
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Magic Bus
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Cayennita IV

—
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2.4mR
2.4mR
2,4mR
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24M
2.4mR
2.4mR
2.4mR
2.4mr
2.4mR
24
2.4mR
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2.4mR
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2.4mR
2.4mR
2.4 Meter
2.4mR
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2.4mR
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2.4mR
2.4
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2.4mr
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Dee Smith

Megan pascoe
Marko Dahlberg
Antonio Squizzato
Jeff Linton

Bruce Millar

Rikard Bjurstrim
Allan Leibel

Tony Pocklington
Niko Salomaa

Julio Reguero
Louise Anstey
Jackie Gay

Charies Rosenfield
Peter Eagar

Peter Wood

Jeffery Reinhold
Delani Hulme-Lawrence
Tim Ripley

David Clement
John Seepe

Matt Koblenzer
Johan Koppernaes
Christopher Anstey
Janice Graham-Foscarini
RUDY TREJIO

Chris Childers
Thecodore Green
Siobhan MacDonald
Alain Dubuc

Ray Smith

Doug Bell

John Collingwood
Jay Corcoran
Shan McAdoo
seonhee seo
Antonio Sanpere
Arthur Bookstein
Rick Noonan
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8
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15
14
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4
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33
16
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30
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32
40/DNF
40/0ONF
17
31
40/DNS
40/0NS
40/DNF
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40/DNC
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9
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23
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27
15
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(3]
(3]
[17]
(6]
[40)
[11]
[12]
[19]
[17]
(23]
[16)
(36]
[22]
[40]
[24]
(27]
[22]
[26]
[24]
[40]
[40]
[40)
[40]
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[33]
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[40]
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[40]
[40]
[40]
[40]
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Total
5.0
11.0
20.0
23.0
25.0
25.0
33.0
45.0
54.0
55.0
55.0
57.0
70.0
73.0
75.0
77.0
77.0
75.0
84.0
B86.0

103.0
107.0
110.0
117.0
117.0
121.0
128.0
131.0
131.0
141.0
155.0
167.0
168.0
169.0
177.0
177.0
180.0
188.0
200.0
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Total
5.0
11.0
20.0
23.0
25.0
29.0
33.0
45.0
54.0
55.0
55.0
57.0
70.0
73.0
75.0
77.0
77.0
75.0
84.0
86.0
103.0
107.0
110.0
117.0
117.0
121.0
128.0
131.0
131.0
141.0
155.0
167.0
168.0
165.0
177.0
177.0
180.0
188.0
200.0

Total
5.0
11.0
20.0
23.0
25.0
29.0
33.0
45.0
54.0
55.0
55.0
57.0
70.0
73.0
75.0
77.0
77.0
75.0
84.0
86.0
103.0
107.0
110.0
117.0
117.0
121.0
128.0
131.0
131.0
141.0
155.0
167.0
168.0
169.0
177.0
177.0
180.0
188.0
200.0



